Issue Number │002
April 2015
Announcement
New Product
 The Diodes’ Advantage
The APR3415, APR34330 and APR34309 are high performance,
and cost effective synchronous rectification solutions for

Ordering Information
Device Temperature
Range Packaging Part mark Reel size Quantity
APR3415MTR-G1 -40 to +85 SO-8 3415M-G1 13”, 330mm 4000
APR34330CMPTR-G1 -40 to +85 SO-8EP 34330CMP-G1 13”, 330mm 4000
APR34309CAMPTR-
G1 -40 to +85 SO-8EP 34309CMP-G1 13”, 330mm 4000
APR34309CMPTR-G1 -40 to +85 SO-8EP 34309CMP-G1 13”, 330mm 4000
APR34309, APR3415,
APR34330 & APR34309C